
Honors Speakers for Phys4610, Phys4620, and Physics4630

Time Period Speaker(s) (Critiquers)

Monday, Sep. 11 Michael Gerard, Rachel McClure, Drew Megura

Monday, Sep. 18 Ben Saarel, Aidan Bohenick, Carlos Lopez-Abadia

Monday, Sep. 25 Parker Hinton, Randall Ball, Emily Hayden

Monday, Oct. 2 Taylor Moon, Xiang Chen

Monday, Oct. 9 Tim Childers, Garrek Stemo

Monday, Oct. 16 Nicholas Johnston

Monday, Oct. 23 Michael Gerard

Monday, Oct. 30 Tim Barentine, Jetanat Datephanyawat

Monday, Nov. 6 Rachel McClure, Aidan Bohenick, Ben Saarel, Garrek Stemo

Monday, Nov. 13 Randall Ball, Nick Johnston, Carlos Lopez-Abadia

Monday, Nov. 20 Fall Break

Monday, Nov. 27 Taylor Moon, Ben Saarel, Rachel McClure, Tim Childers

Monday, Dec. 4 Parker Hinton, Garrek Stemo, Taylor Moon, Emily Hayden

Monday, Dec. 11 Tim Childers, Xiang Chen, Carlos Lopez-Abida, Randall Ball, Mike Gerard


